
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

7 

28 

154 

12 

99 

84 

242 

277 

Name 

LENČE Stefan 

DORČIĆ David 

SINKOVIĆ Franko 

SLAVIČEK Niko 

NIKIĆ Daniel 

DVORSKI Leo 

HAJDAREVIĆ Damir 

VUČKOVIĆ Petar 

Club 

MK Pakrac-Lipik 

MK Krašić 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Požega Promet 

MCK Kutina 

MCK Cetina 

MK Požega Promet 

Team 

MX-Cro RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

18:54.605 

19:47.261 

19:57.561 

20:12.070 

20:12.604 

19:18.514 

19:19.301 

20:58.921 

Diff 

52.656 

1:02.956 

1:17.465 

1:17.999 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:48.617 

1:53.996 

1:56.069 

1:56.901 

1:54.625 

2:01.853 

2:00.371 

2:23.707 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

52.656 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.617 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

7 - LENČE Stefan 

MX MLADINA 2023. EMN 20/2093; M-04-08 

02 - MX 65 

2. Utrka 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:38:33 

Mladina 0,000 km 

30.9.2023. 15:40 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(242) HAJDAREVIĆ Damir 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(277) VUČKOVIĆ Petar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

2:07.871 
2:07.431 
2:06.475 
2:03.785 
2:05.504 

2:01.853 
2:02.158 
2:06.054 
2:06.965 

2:05.966 
2:05.481 
2:07.174 
2:04.576 
2:04.887 
2:03.983 
2:01.625 
2:15.850 

2:00.371 

2:23.964 
2:26.226 
2:26.654 
2:28.123 
2:24.790 
3:28.118 
2:25.585 

2:23.707 

+6.018 
+5.578 
+4.622 
+1.932 
+3.651 

+0.305 
+4.201 
+5.112 

+5.595 
+5.110 
+6.803 
+4.205 
+4.516 
+3.612 
+1.254 

+15.479 

+0.257 
+2.519 
+2.947 
+4.416 
+1.083 

+1:04.411 
+1.878 

(7) LENČE Stefan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(28) DORČIĆ David 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(154) SINKOVIĆ Franko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(12) SLAVIČEK Niko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(99) NIKIĆ Daniel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(84) DVORSKI Leo 

1:52.080 
1:50.663 
1:49.703 
1:50.507 

1:48.617 
1:50.537 
1:50.338 
1:52.616 
1:51.081 
1:53.795 

1:54.982 
1:53.996 

1:57.192 
1:56.533 
1:57.852 
1:54.537 
1:54.845 
1:56.103 
1:56.645 
1:57.940 

1:57.130 
1:56.449 
1:57.383 
1:56.642 
1:57.188 
1:56.148 

1:56.069 
1:57.645 
1:56.983 
2:00.077 

1:58.545 
1:57.949 

1:56.901 
1:57.308 
1:58.197 
1:58.497 
1:58.242 
2:00.793 
2:00.962 
1:57.306 

1:58.716 
1:58.531 
1:58.473 
1:56.444 
1:57.526 
2:00.536 
2:01.969 
1:59.218 
1:58.655 

1:54.625 

+3.463 
+2.046 
+1.086 
+1.890 

+1.920 
+1.721 
+3.999 
+2.464 
+5.178 

+0.986 

+3.196 
+2.537 
+3.856 
+0.541 
+0.849 
+2.107 
+2.649 
+3.944 

+1.061 
+0.380 
+1.314 
+0.573 
+1.119 
+0.079 

+1.576 
+0.914 
+4.008 

+1.644 
+1.048 

+0.407 
+1.296 
+1.596 
+1.341 
+3.892 
+4.061 
+0.405 

+4.091 
+3.906 
+3.848 
+1.819 
+2.901 
+5.911 
+7.344 
+4.593 
+4.030 
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MX MLADINA 2023. EMN 20/2093; M-04-08 

02 - MX 65 

2. Utrka 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:38:33 

Mladina 0,000 km 

30.9.2023. 15:40 


